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Altstätter Fasnacht 2024

FESTZELTE

Z   Zelt Rathaus 
Y   Zelt Sauhalle 
X   Zelt Breite
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26

25
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11

20

35

34

32

27

 

28
29

30
31

 
1 Rathaus Bar
2 Magenbrot Rohner
3 Football is More
4 "Butza" Stand
5 Städtli-Café by Aebi
6 Kathi's Imbiss
7 Alp-Städtli
8 Susi's Schoggifrüchte
9 Winkelbar
10

Kobler Metzgerei

11  Leuchtartikel

13  Rest. Frauenhof

 
 

12  Ribelbüüchwiiber

14  DoNuts-King
15  Abrollbar
16  Pizzeria da Rocco
17  Mr. Bao's
18  L'Osteria del Trucca
19  
20  

22  Bar Breite

 

21  Rheintal Gastro

23  "Butza" Schollabar 
24
25
26  Milch-Tasa Bar

27  Party Wölfe

28  
29  Büezer Pub

30  Soirée 2.0

31  Bäumli / Ratz-Fatz
 Spanische Weinhalle

Angel Event Catering

Rheintaler Kässspätzli

Räbafäger Bar

Kreuz Bar

Bühnen

Car / Auto

WC

Breite / Rathaus / Frauenhof

BUS

TAXI

9
10

18

32  Rest. Hopfenstube
Bella Napoli

Frauenhof

6

16

17

23

13

WC

WCWC

WCWC

33    
34          Rest. Bädli

22

36
33

35          Hotel Sonne Saal
36          Cup & More
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